Pattom, Trivandrum  - 695004 

Senior Manager, Thiruvananthapuram 
Dairy, TRCMPU Ltd., Ambalathara, 
Poonthura P.O, Trivandrum   

GST No: 32AAAAK5375M3ZE GST No. 32AAAAT9795J3ZV 

7.  Earnest Money Deposit 

a. The offer should be accompanied by an EMD of Rs. 2,200/-(Rupees Two thousand 

Two hundred only). 

b. The EMD shall be either in the form of Demand Draft (DD) in favour of Managing 

Director, KCMMF Ltd, Pattom, Trivandrum or in the form of NEFT/ Internet 
Banking/ RTGS (Beneficiary : Kerala Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation Ltd. 
Account No :